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CONSTRUCTION

RELEASED FOR

OSP F/O CABLE, DROP, SM, 24 FIBER

INSTALL IN EXISTING CONDUIT: 

LOOP WIRE

OSP F/O CABLE, DROP, SM, 24 FIBER

INSTALL IN EXISTING CONDUIT: 

INSTALL FIELD SWITCH, TP A

UPGRADE WIM ELECTRONICS

IN EXISTING WIM CABINET

825+85

852+25

878+65

905+05

STATION

D-SPEC #2

D-SPEC #3

D-SPEC #2

D-SPEC #1

SIGN

(LOCATIONS DETERMINED FROM SCALE LOCATION)

INSTALL STATIC SIGNS AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS

EXISTING OVER HEIGHT SENSORS TO REMAIN

EXISTING OVER HEIGHT SENSORS TO REMAIN

REPLACE EXISTING RAMP SCALE

EXISTING LANE CONTROL SIGNALS TO REMAIN

EXISTING PREPASS EQUIPMENT TO REMAIN

LOOP WIRE

OSP F/O CABLE, DROP, SM, 24 FIBER (10 LF)

INSTALL IN EXISTING PULL BOX: 

N/A

N/A

0.37

0.87

SC MILE POST

750+00
755+00

760+00

I-95 SB

I-95 NB

71 110




